
CHRIST (Deemed to be University, Bangalore

Anti-Ragging Squad Committee, Bangalore Central Campus

as on 1 July 2023

S

N
Member Name Position Email ID

1 Dr Shampa I Dev Chairperson antiraggingsquad.bcc@christuniversity.in

2
Dr Shaeril

Michael Almeida

Faculty, School of

Commerce, Finance and

Accountancy

shaeril.michael.almedia@christuniversity.in

3 Dr Deepthi Das
Faculty, School of

Sciences

deepthi.das@christuniversity.in

4 Ms Vidula K Counsellor/Coordinator
vidula.k@christuniversity.in

5 Mr Oswin Joseph Student Council Rep. oswin.joseph@bcb.christuniversity.in

6 Ms Maria Robin Student Representative maria.robin@law.christuniversity.in

7 Ms Cicily Cherian 
Non-teaching staff

- Hostel Staff
cicily.cherian@christuniversity.in

8 Mr Jose K L
Non-teaching staff

- Office of Admissions
jose.kl@christuniversity.in

9
Mr Purnananda

Bhaskar

Staff - Student Welfare

Office (SWO)
purnananda.bhaskar@christuniversity.in

10
Dr Soumya

Joseph

Representative -Physical

Education Department
soumya.joseph@christuniversity.in

11 Mr Venkatesulu T Security officer venkatesulu.t@christuniversity.in

Contact Person: 

Ms Vidula K

Email: antiraggingsquad.bcc@christuniversity.in

Contact Number: - 080-40129297


